CATALOGUE OF
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS:
ELECTRIC MOTORS
Ver.: 07.2025-01
Jiangsu Jack Motor Co., Ltd.
July 2025
Jiangsu Jack Motor Co., Ltd. has integrated the entire production chain for electric
machines under its management and exercises strict quality control at all stages of

 High reliability due to increased air gaps;
 High power factor (cos φ = 1);
 Possibility of use in industrial facilities to improve the overall power factor.
The advantages of synchronous motors are most evident when operating at low rotational speeds
with a direct connection to the driven mechanism.
Direct Current Electric Motors, JM-DC Series
Direct Current Electric Motors, JM-DC Series
Direct Current Electric Motors for Oil Pumps,
JM-DC-SP (oil pump) Series
All electric motors can be designed and manufactured according to individual
customer requirements.
Technical Specifications for Low-Voltage Asynchronous Electric Motors (380 V) with
IP54 Degree of Protection and SKF Bearings
No. Power Output and Rotational Speed Motor Model
1 3kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-100L-2-3KW
2 5,5kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-200M-4-55KW
3 5,5kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-132S1-2-5.5KW
4 7,5kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-132M-4-7.5KW
5 7,5kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-132S2-2-7.5KW
6 11kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-160M1-2-11KW
7 15kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-160L-4-15KW
8 15kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-160M2-2-15KW
9 18,5kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-160L2-2-18.5KW
10 18,5kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-160L2-2-18.5KW
11 22kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-180L-4-22KW
12 22kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-180M-2-22KW
13 30kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-200L-4-30KW
14 30kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-200L1-2-30KW
All the specified parameters and the motor weight are provided for reference only. The final technical
specifications are subject to confirmation based on the general arrangement drawing agreed upon
by the parties. The motors are manufactured in standard sizes; if necessary, custom design can be
carried out upon agreement with the customer.
Technical Specifications for Low-Voltage Asynchronous Electric Motors (380 V) with IP54
Degree of Protection and SKF Bearings (continued)
No.
Power Output and Rotational
Speed
Motor Model Motor Model with Frequency Control
1 37 kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-250M-6-37KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-250M-6-37KW
2 37 kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-225S-4-37KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-225S-4-37KW
3 37 kW, 3000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-200L-2-37KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-200L-2-37KW
4 45 kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-225M-4-45KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-225M-4-45KW
5 55kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315S-8-55KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315S-8-55KW
6 55kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-250M-4-55KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-250M-4-55KW
7 75kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315M-8-75KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315M-8-75KW
8 75kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315S-6-75KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315S-6-75KW
9 75kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-280S-4-75KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-280S-4-75KW
10 90kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315M-6-90KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315M-6-90KW
11 90kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-280M-4-90KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-280M-4-90KW
12 110kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315L2-8-110KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315L2-8-110KW
13 110kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315S-4-110KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315S-4-110KW
14 110kW, 1000 JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315L1-6-110KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315L1-6-110KW
15 110kW, 1500 JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315S-4-110KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315S-4-110KW
16 132kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355M-8-132KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355M-8-132KW
17 132kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315L-6-132KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315L-6-132KW
18 132kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315M-4-132KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315M-4-132KW
19 160kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355M2-8-160KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355M2-8-160KW
20 160kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355M1-6-160KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355M1-6-160KW
21 160kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315L1-4-160KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315L1-4-160KW
22 200kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355L2-8-200KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355L2-8-200KW
23 200kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355M3-6-200KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355M3-6-200KW
24 200kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-315L-4-200KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-315L-4-200KW
25 250kW, 750r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355X-8-250KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355X-8-250KW
26 250kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355M3-6-250KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355M3-6-250KW
27 250kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355M-4-250KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355M-4-250KW
28 315kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355L-6-315KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355L-6-315KW
29 315kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-355L2-4-315KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-355L2-4-315KW
30 400kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-LV-LP-3-400-4-400KW JM-AM-LV-VF-LP-3-400-4-400KW
All the specified parameters and the motor weight are provided for reference only. The final technical
specifications are subject to confirmation based on the general arrangement drawing agreed upon
by the parties. The motors are manufactured in standard sizes; if necessary, custom design can be
carried out upon agreement with the customer.
Technical Specifications for High-Voltage Asynchronous Electric Motors (6 kV) with
IP54 Degree of Protection and SKF Bearings
No. Power Output and Rotational Speed Motor Model Motor Model with Frequency Control
1 250kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-400-8-250KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-400-8-250KW
2 250kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-400-6-250KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-400-6-250KW
3 250kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-355-4-250KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-355-4-250KW
4 315kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-450-8-315KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-450-8-315KW
5 315kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-400-6-315KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-400-6-315KW
6 315kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-400-4-315KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-400-4-315KW
7 400kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-450-8-400KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-450-8-400KW
8 400kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-450-6-400KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-450-6-400KW
9 400kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-400-4-400KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-400-4-400KW
10 500kW, 600r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-500-10-500KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-500-10-500KW
11 500kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-500-8-500KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-500-8-500KW
12 500kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-450-6-500KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-450-6-500KW
13 500kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-450-4-500KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-450-4-500KW
14 630kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-500-8-630KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-500-8-630KW
15 630kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-500-6-630KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-500-6-630KW
16 630kW, 1500r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-450-4-630KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-450-4-630KW
17 800kW, 500r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-630-12-800KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-630-12-800KW
18 800kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-560-8-800KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-560-8-800KW
19 800kW, 600r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-630-10-800KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-630-10-800KW
20 800kW, 1000r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-560-6-800KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-560-6-800KW
21 1000kW, 750r/min JM-AM-HV-AA-630-8-1000KW JM-AM-HV-AA-VF-630-8-1000KW
All the specified parameters and the motor weight are provided for reference only. The final technical
specifications are subject to confirmation based on the general arrangement drawing agreed upon
by the parties. The motors are manufactured in standard sizes; if necessary, custom design can be
carried out upon agreement with the customer.
Technical Specifications for Synchronous Electric Motors with IP20 Degree of
Protection and SKF Sleeve Bearings
No.
Power Output and
Rotational Speed
Motor Model Motor Model with Frequency Control
1 1,25MW, 500r/min JM-SM-1250-12/1430 (10T) JM-SM-VF-1250-12/1730  (10T)
2 1,25MW, 600r/min JM-SM-1250-10/1430 (9T) JM-SM-VF-1250-10/1430 (9T)
3 1,6MW, 600r/min JM-SM-1600-10/1430 (13T) JM-SM-VF-1600-10/1430  (13T)
4 1,6MW, 500r/min JM-SM-1600-12/1730 (13,5T) JM-SM-VF-1600-12/1730 (13,5T)
5 2MW, 500r/min JM-SM-2000-12/1730 (16T) JM-SM-VF-2000-12/1730  (16T)
6 2MW, 600r/min JM-SM-2000-10/1730 (14.5T) JM-SM-VF-2000-10/1730  (14.5T)
7 2,5MW, 500r/min JM-SM-2500-12/1730 (19T) JM-SM-VF-2500-12/1730  (19T)
8 3,2MW, 375r/min JM-SM-3200-16/2600 (26T) JM-SM-VF-3200-16/2600  (26T)
9 3,5MW, 600r/min JM-SM-3500-10/1730 (20T) JM-SM-VF-3500-10/1730  (20T)
10 4MW, 375r/min JM-SM-4000-16/2600 (28T) JM-SM-VF-4000-16/2600  (28T)
11 4MW, 428r/min JM-SM-4000-14/2150 (24T) JM-SM-VF-4000-14/2150 (24T)
12 4,5MW, 428r/min JM-SM-4500-14/2150 (25.5T) JM-SM-VF-4500-14/2150  (25.5T)